Draft Agenda
Tribal Transportation Program Coordinating
Committee Meeting
May 2-4, 2023
Mescalero, NM

May 2, 2023, Tuesday:

(All times Mountain)

8:00 AM

8:20 AM

8:50 AM

9:10 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:35 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 Noon

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15PM

3:45 PM

5:00 PM

Welcome by Mescalero Apache Tribe, Introductions, and Roll call

Review of Agenda

Public Comment (by member invitation/acknowledgement)

Federal Team Updates

BREAK

Update on Committee Membership (nominations, vacancies)

Update on Meeting with Assistant Sec.-Indian Affairs & Deputy Assist. Sec.-Tribal Affairs
TTAP Update

LUNCH

Mastering Data Collection: Strategies and Best Practices for Accurate and Effective Data
Storage, David Garcia, FHWA

Update: IlIJA (BIL) Section 14006. Study of Road Maintenance on Indian Land
Road Inventory: RIFDS Modernization (GIS-based) Project

Update: High Priority Projects Program, Blane Kunhisa, FHWA

National Electric Vehicle Infrastructure Program, Manuel Sanchez, FHWA
Break

Ice Roads Use and Management
Update of Bridge Program Implementation

Adjourn for day



Draft Agenda
Tribal Transportation Program Coordinating
Committee Meeting
May 2-4, 2023
Mescalero, NM

May 3, 2023, Wednesday:

(All times Mountain)

8:00 AM Welcome/Introductions

8:15 AM Public Comment (by member invitation/acknowledgement)

8:45 AM Federal Travel Regulations and TTPCC responsibilities

9:30 AM Work group Re-organization

12:00 Noon LUNCH

1:00 PM Workgroups

3:00 PM BREAK

3:15PM Field Trip to Bridge Site (funded under BIL) at Mescalero Apache Tribe Resort and Conference
Center

5:00 PM Adjourn for day

May 4, 2023, Thursday:

(All times Mountain; Early start time)

7:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:45 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 Noon

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

3:00 PM

Welcome

Public Comment (by member invitation/acknowledgement)
Workgroups

BREAK

Workgroups

WORKING LUNCH

Full Committee Business, Follow Up

BREAK

Full Committee/Actions/Business; Workgroup report out

Adjourn



