

Draft Agenda Tribal Transportation Program Coordinating Committee Meeting May 2-4, 2023 Mescalero, NM

May 2, 2023, Tuesday:

(All times Mountain)

8:00 AM	Welcome by Mescalero Apache Tribe, Introductions, and Roll call
8:20 AM	Review of Agenda
8:50 AM	Public Comment (by member invitation/acknowledgement)
9:10 AM	Federal Team Updates
10:00 AM	BREAK
10:15 AM	Update on Committee Membership (nominations, vacancies)
10:35 AM	Update on Meeting with Assistant SecIndian Affairs & Deputy Assist. SecTribal Affairs
11:00 AM	TTAP Update
12:00 Noon	LUNCH
1:00 PM	Mastering Data Collection: Strategies and Best Practices for Accurate and Effective Data Storage, David Garcia, FHWA
1:30 PM	Update: IIJA (BIL) Section 14006. Study of Road Maintenance on Indian Land
2:00 PM	Road Inventory: RIFDS Modernization (GIS-based) Project
2:30 PM	Update: High Priority Projects Program, Blane Kunhisa, FHWA
2:45 PM	National Electric Vehicle Infrastructure Program, Manuel Sanchez, FHWA
3:00 PM	Break
3:15 PM	Ice Roads Use and Management
3:45 PM	Update of Bridge Program Implementation
5:00 PM	Adjourn for day



Draft Agenda Tribal Transportation Program Coordinating Committee Meeting May 2-4, 2023 Mescalero, NM

May 3, 2023, Wednesday:

(All times Mountain)

8:00 AM Welcome/Introductions

8:15 AM Public Comment (by member invitation/acknowledgement)

8:45 AM Federal Travel Regulations and TTPCC responsibilities

9:30 AM Work group Re-organization

12:00 Noon LUNCH

1:00 PM Workgroups

3:00 PM BREAK

3:15 PM Field Trip to Bridge Site (funded under BIL) at Mescalero Apache Tribe Resort and Conference

Center

5:00 PM Adjourn for day

May 4, 2023, Thursday:

(All times Mountain; Early start time)

7:00 AM Welcome

8:15 AM Public Comment (by member invitation/acknowledgement)

8:45 AM Workgroups

10:15 AM BREAK

10:30 AM Workgroups

12:00 Noon WORKING LUNCH

1:00 PM Full Committee Business, Follow Up

2:00 PM BREAK

2:15 PM Full Committee/Actions/Business; Workgroup report out

3:00 PM Adjourn